
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1

2 Main Street Project 623 days? Mon 7/1/24 Wed 11/18/26

3 Design 370 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 11/28/25

4 30% Design 120 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 12/13/24

5 30% Design 
Submission

0 days Mon 12/16/24 Mon 12/16/24 4

6 30% Design 
Review

24 days Mon 12/16/24 Thu 1/16/25 5

7 60% Design 90 days Mon 12/16/24 Fri 4/18/25 5

8 60% Design 
Submission

0 days Mon 4/21/25 Mon 4/21/25 7

9 60% Design 
Review

23 days Mon 4/21/25 Wed 5/21/25 8

10 90% Design 68 days Mon 4/21/25 Wed 7/23/25 8

11 90% Design 
Submission

1 day Thu 7/24/25 Thu 7/24/25 10

12 90% Design 
Review

24 days Thu 7/24/25 Tue 8/26/25 10

13 Final Design 38 days Wed 8/27/25 Fri 10/17/25 12

14 Final Design 
Review

15 days Mon 10/20/25 Fri 11/7/25 13

15 Issue PO 15 days Mon 11/10/25 Fri 11/28/25 14

16 Construction 
Phase

241 days? Wed 12/17/25 Wed 11/18/26
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17 Pre-Construction
Meeting

1 day? Wed 12/17/25 Wed 12/17/25

18 Construction 240 days Thu 12/18/25 Wed 11/18/26 17
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